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Fin. School Scores
1 Louisiana State U. 284 289 290 863 -1

2 Tennessee, Univ. of 285 285 294 864 E

3 UAB 295 281 291 867 +3

4 East Tennessee St. 294 289 286 869 +5

5 Georgia State Univ. 288 292 290 870 +6

6 Notre Dame, U. of 291 288 293 872 +8

7 Florida, U. of 290 284 300 874 +10

8 Florida State Univ. 295 284 299 878 +14

9 North Carolina State 298 289 292 879 +15

10 SMU 297 290 297 884 +20

11 Alabama, U. of 290 304 297 891 +27

12 UCF 300 292 300 892 +28

North Florida, U. of 299 294 299 892 +28

14 Toledo, U. of 302 297 299 898 +34

15 Birmingham Southern 312 312 308 932 +68
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Fin. Name School Scores
1 Rhys Davies ETSU 72 70 68 210 -6

Cole Isban Notre Dame 69 69 72 210 -6

Jonathan Mount Tennessee 70 69 71 210 -6

4 Matt Every Florida 71 67 73 211 -5

Beck Troutman LSU 69 72 70 211 -5

6 Garrett Osborn UAB 72 68 72 212 -4

Jeff Dennis N. Florida 74 70 68 212 -4

8 Stephen Lewton NC State 72 72 70 214 -2

Chris Wells LSU 69 72 73 214 -2

10 Gareth Shaw ETSU 69 74 73 216 E

Ben Spickard Tennessee 72 75 69 216 E

12 Clark Brown UAB 73 71 73 217 +1

Billy Horschel Florida 72 71 74 217 +1

14 Mark Haastrup Georgia St 72 75 71 218 +2

Mark Baldwin Notre Dame 73 72 73 218 +2

Joel Sjoholm Georgia St 73 72 73 218 +2

Torstein Nevestad Florida St 74 70 74 218 +2

Tim Freund Georgia St 72 76 70 218 +2

Kaylor Timmons UAB 74 71 73 218 +2

20 Will Dodson SMU 73 73 73 219 +3

Andrew Lanahan LSU 72 73 74 219 +3

Ben Leong UCF 75 69 75 219 +3

Michael O'Neal N. Florida 74 71 74 219 +3

Chris Anderson UCF 72 73 74 219 +3

25 Jerry Richardson NC State 77 69 74 220 +4

Steve Tiley Georgia St 73 69 78 220 +4

Matthew Swan Alabama 71 76 73 220 +4

Brandon DeStefano SMU 76 73 71 220 +4

Ciaran McLeavey Toledo 76 71 73 220 +4

Song Jeon Florida St 77 69 74 220 +4

31 Cian McNamara ETSU 78 70 73 221 +5

32 Lloyd Campbell Tennessee 75 72 75 222 +6

Lance Walker Alabama 73 74 75 222 +6

Josh Thompson UAB 78 71 73 222 +6

Jonas Blixt Florida St 71 74 77 222 +6

Garry Hill NC State 75 72 75 222 +6

Eric Deutsch Notre Dame 74 73 75 222 +6

38 Matt Savage Florida St 74 71 78 223 +7

Philip Pettitt Tennessee 73 71 79 223 +7

Scott Gustafson Notre Dame 75 74 74 223 +7

Derek Oakey Georgia St 71 76 76 223 +7

Jarrod Barsamian LSU 78 72 73 223 +7
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43 Richard Kilpatrick Toledo 75 76 73 224 +8

Dan Kleckner SMU 78 70 76 224 +8

Manuel Villegas Florida 74 73 77 224 +8

46 Mark Harrell Alabama 77 76 72 225 +9

Brett Stegmaier Florida 73 73 79 225 +9

Zack Sucher UAB 76 75 74 225 +9

Kyle Davis UCF 74 75 76 225 +9

Chris Paisley Tennessee 70 73 82 225 +9

51 Taylor Crosby NC State 77 76 73 226 +10

Wes Homan SMU 73 76 77 226 +10

53 Joseph Sykora Alabama 71 79 77 227 +11

Darren Blair NC State 74 76 77 227 +11

55 Brent Struthers LSU 74 79 75 228 +12

Miguel Ordonez N. Florida 75 77 76 228 +12

57 Jake Nolen Brmnghm So 80 76 73 229 +13

Nicholas Smith Florida St 76 79 74 229 +13

Tyler Riley Toledo 79 74 76 229 +13

Greg Rodgers Notre Dame 76 79 74 229 +13

Renaud Langevin Toledo 72 77 80 229 +13

62 Colt Knost SMU 75 74 81 230 +14

63 Jordan Findlay ETSU 79 80 72 231 +15

Jessie Mudd Florida 77 78 76 231 +15

Matt Hughes Alabama 75 78 78 231 +15

Adam Hodkinson ETSU 75 75 81 231 +15

67 Justin Hull Toledo 79 76 77 232 +16

Stefan Wistorf UCF 79 75 78 232 +16

Mark Bivens Brmnghm So 77 80 75 232 +16

70 Giwon Suh UCF 82 76 75 233 +17

Chase Baldwin N. Florida 76 76 81 233 +17

72 Jeffery Krogsgard Brmnghm So 79 76 80 235 +19

73 Austin Frye Brmnghm So 76 80 80 236 +20

74 John Turnipseed Brmnghm So 80 82 84 246 +30

75 Michael Giammaresi N. Florida 81 86 81 248 +32
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1 Louisiana State U. 284 289 290 863

T  4 Beck Troutman 69 72 70 211

T  8 Chris Wells 69 72 73 214

T 20 Andrew Lanahan 72 73 74 219

T 38 Jarrod Barsamian 78 72 73 223

T 55 Brent Struthers 74 79 75 228

2 Tennessee, Univ. of 285 285 294 864

T  1 Jonathan Mount 70 69 71 210

T 10 Ben Spickard 72 75 69 216

T 32 Lloyd Campbell 75 72 75 222

T 38 Philip Pettitt 73 71 79 223

T 46 Chris Paisley 70 73 82 225

3 UAB 295 281 291 867

T  6 Garrett Osborn 72 68 72 212

T 12 Clark Brown 73 71 73 217

T 14 Kaylor Timmons 74 71 73 218

T 32 Josh Thompson 78 71 73 222

T 46 Zack Sucher 76 75 74 225

4 East Tennessee St. 294 289 286 869

T  1 Rhys Davies 72 70 68 210

T 10 Gareth Shaw 69 74 73 216

31 Cian McNamara 78 70 73 221

T 63 Jordan Findlay 79 80 72 231

T 63 Adam Hodkinson 75 75 81 231

5 Georgia State Univ. 288 292 290 870

T 14 Mark Haastrup 72 75 71 218

T 14 Joel Sjoholm 73 72 73 218

T 14 Tim Freund 72 76 70 218

T 25 Steve Tiley 73 69 78 220

T 38 Derek Oakey 71 76 76 223

6 Notre Dame, U. of 291 288 293 872

T  1 Cole Isban 69 69 72 210

T 14 Mark Baldwin 73 72 73 218

T 32 Eric Deutsch 74 73 75 222

T 38 Scott Gustafson 75 74 74 223

T 57 Greg Rodgers 76 79 74 229
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7 Florida, U. of 290 284 300 874

T  4 Matt Every 71 67 73 211

T 12 Billy Horschel 72 71 74 217

T 43 Manuel Villegas 74 73 77 224

T 46 Brett Stegmaier 73 73 79 225

T 63 Jessie Mudd 77 78 76 231

8 Florida State Univ. 295 284 299 878

T 14 Torstein Nevestad 74 70 74 218

T 25 Song Jeon 77 69 74 220

T 32 Jonas Blixt 71 74 77 222

T 38 Matt Savage 74 71 78 223

T 57 Nicholas Smith 76 79 74 229

9 North Carolina State 298 289 292 879

T  8 Stephen Lewton 72 72 70 214

T 25 Jerry Richardson 77 69 74 220

T 32 Garry Hill 75 72 75 222

T 51 Taylor Crosby 77 76 73 226

T 53 Darren Blair 74 76 77 227

10 SMU 297 290 297 884

T 20 Will Dodson 73 73 73 219

T 25 Brandon DeStefano 76 73 71 220

T 43 Dan Kleckner 78 70 76 224

T 51 Wes Homan 73 76 77 226

62 Colt Knost 75 74 81 230

11 Alabama, U. of 290 304 297 891

T 25 Matthew Swan 71 76 73 220

T 32 Lance Walker 73 74 75 222

T 46 Mark Harrell 77 76 72 225

T 53 Joseph Sykora 71 79 77 227

T 63 Matt Hughes 75 78 78 231

T 12 UCF 300 292 300 892

T 20 Ben Leong 75 69 75 219

T 20 Chris Anderson 72 73 74 219

T 46 Kyle Davis 74 75 76 225

T 67 Stefan Wistorf 79 75 78 232

T 70 Giwon Suh 82 76 75 233
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T 12 North Florida, U. of 299 294 299 892

T  6 Jeff Dennis 74 70 68 212

T 20 Michael O'Neal 74 71 74 219

T 55 Miguel Ordonez 75 77 76 228

T 70 Chase Baldwin 76 76 81 233

75 Michael Giammaresi 81 86 81 248

14 Toledo, U. of 302 297 299 898

T 25 Ciaran McLeavey 76 71 73 220

T 43 Richard Kilpatrick 75 76 73 224

T 57 Tyler Riley 79 74 76 229

T 57 Renaud Langevin 72 77 80 229

T 67 Justin Hull 79 76 77 232

15 Birmingham Southern 312 312 308 932

T 57 Jake Nolen 80 76 73 229

T 67 Mark Bivens 77 80 75 232

72 Jeffery Krogsgard 79 76 80 235

73 Austin Frye 76 80 80 236

74 John Turnipseed 80 82 84 246


